
FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE AVAILABLE

2026 School Aged Summer Camps • Ages 5-17

REGISTER
TODAY!

Gold Standard of Safety
All YGBW Summer Camps earned accreditation by the 
American Camp Association (ACA) - meeting more than 
290 standards in safety and operational excellence.

Use this quick chart to plan your
child’s camp experience.

Summer Camps Ages Time Member
Price

Traditional Camps
Explorers*** 5 9 AM-4 PM $315 $420

Pathfinders 6-8 9 AM-4 PM $315 $420

Trailblazers 9-10 9 AM-4 PM $315 $420

Rangers 11-12 9 AM-4 PM $315 $420

Specialty Camps
Specialty Sidekick 
AM-Arts**** 6-12 9 AM-1 PM $180 $217

Budding Chefs PM 6-8 1-4 PM $227 $370

Art Discovery PM 7-11 1-4 PM $227 $370

Rookie Fire
Academy 8-11 9 AM-4 PM $315 $420

STEM PM 9-12 1-4 PM $227 $370

Young Chefs PM 9-12 1-4 PM $227 $370

Cadet Fire
Academy 12-14 9 AM-4 PM $315 $420

Sports Camps
JV Sports 6-8 9 AM-4 PM $315 $420

Youth Pickleball 7-14 9 AM-4 PM $315 $420

Varsity Sports 9-12 9 AM-4 PM $315 $420

Aquatics Camps
Aquatic
Adventure 7-13 9 AM-4 PM $393 $467

Junior Lifeguard 9-15 9 AM-4 PM $393 $467
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Guest
Price

White = Camps Available

Gray = Camps Unavailable

** No camp on Friday, June 19. Week 1 is prorated.
*** Explorers must have completed Kindergarten by June 2026.
**** Specialty Sidekick must be paired with a half-day Specialty Camp.

Camp Jennersville
880 W. Baltimore Pike, West Grove, PA 19390
a branch of the YMCA of Greater Brandywine

Questions? Contact:
Kirstan Dolinger at
kdolinger@ymcagbw.org
610-869-9622, ext. 2548

Made a
New Friend

Valid through 2/28



FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE AVAILABLE

2026 School Aged Summer Camps • Ages 5-17

REGISTER
TODAY!

Gold Standard of Safety
All YGBW Summer Camps earned accreditation by the 
American Camp Association (ACA) - meeting more than 
290 standards in safety and operational excellence.

Use this quick chart to plan your
child’s camp experience.

Summer Camps Ages Time Member
Price

Theater Camps
Summer Stage
Kids 6-10 9 AM-1 PM $384 $445

Camp Olympus 6-12 9 AM-4 PM $384 $445

Technical Theater 8-14 9 AM-4 PM $252 $336

K-Pop Glee 8-14 9 AM-4 PM $384 $445

Summer Stage I 8-14 9 AM-4 PM $689 $875 2-week

Summer Stage II 8-14 9 AM-4 PM $689 $875 2-week

Broadway Dance 8-14 9 AM-4 PM $384 $445

School of
Wizardry 10-14 9 AM-1 PM $384 $445

Short Film 10-14 9 AM-4 PM $384 $445

Adaptive Camps
Bumlebee 6-12 9 AM-4 PM $328 $426

Bumblebee PM 6-12 1-4 PM $153 $225

Add Ons
Morning SPARK* 6-18 7-9 AM $25 $25

After Camp
Swim Lessons 6-18 4-6 PM $40 $50
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Price

White = Camps Available

Gray = Camps Unavailable

* Registration is required for Morning SPARK Time from 7-9 AM.
  After camp time, from 4-6 PM is included in your weekly rate!

** No camp on Friday, June 19. Week 1 is prorated.

Camp Jennersville
880 W. Baltimore Pike, West Grove, PA 19390
a branch of the YMCA of Greater Brandywine

Questions? Contact:
Kirstan Dolinger at
kdolinger@ymcagbw.org
610-869-9622, ext. 2548

Made a
New Friend

Valid through 2/28



REGISTER
TODAY!

Gold Standard of Safety
All YGBW Summer Camps earned accreditation by the 
American Camp Association (ACA) - meeting more than 
290 standards in safety and operational excellence.

Discovered
My Spirit

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE AVAILABLE

2026 Teen Summer Camps • Ages 11-17

Use this quick chart to plan your
child’s camp experience.

Summer Camps Ages Time Member
Price

Traditional Camp
Rangers 11-12 9 AM-4 PM $315 $420 

Teen Camps
Leaders In
Training (LIT)  11-13 9 AM-4 PM $315 $420

Teen Trek  12-15 9 AM-4 PM $397 $505

Counselors in 
Training (CIT)  14-15 9 AM-4 PM $184 $227

Specialty Camps
STEM PM  9-12 1-4 PM $227 $370

Young Chefs PM  9-12 1-4 PM $227 $370

Cadet Fire
Academy  12-14 9 AM-4 PM $315 $420

Sports Camps
Youth Pickleball  7-14 9 AM-4 PM $315 $420

Varsity Sports  9-12 9 AM-4 PM $315 $420

Aquatics Camps
Aquatic
Adventure 7-13 9 AM-4 PM $393 $467

Junior Lifeguard 9-15 9 AM-4 PM $393 $467
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Price

White = Camps Available

Gray = Camps Unavailable

** No camp on Friday, June 19. Week 1 is prorated.

Camp Jennersville
880 W. Baltimore Pike, West Grove, PA 19390
a branch of the YMCA of Greater Brandywine

Questions? Contact:
Kirstan Dolinger at
kdolinger@ymcagbw.org
610-869-9622, ext. 2548

Valid through 2/28



REGISTER
TODAY!

Gold Standard of Safety
All YGBW Summer Camps earned accreditation by the 
American Camp Association (ACA) - meeting more than 
290 standards in safety and operational excellence.

Discovered
My Spirit

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE AVAILABLE

2026 Teen Summer Camps • Ages 11-17

Use this quick chart to plan your
child’s camp experience.

Summer Camps Ages Time Member
Price

Theater Camps
Technical Theater 8-14 9 AM-4 PM $252 $336

K-Pop Glee 8-14 9 AM-4 PM $384 $445

Summer Stage I 8-14 9 AM-4 PM $689 $875 2-week

Summer Stage II 8-14 9 AM-4 PM $689 $875 2-week

Broadway Dance 8-14 9 AM-4 PM $384 $445

School of
Wizardry 10-14 9 AM-1 PM $384 $445

Short Film 10-14 9 AM-4 PM $384 $445

Add Ons
Morning SPARK* 6-18 7-9 AM $25 $25

After Camp
Swim Lessons 6-18 4-6 PM $40 $50
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Price

White = Camps Available

Gray = Camps Unavailable

* Registration is required for Morning SPARK Time from 7-9 AM.
  After camp time, from 4-6 PM is included in your weekly rate!

** No camp on Friday, June 19. Week 1 is prorated.

Camp Jennersville
880 W. Baltimore Pike, West Grove, PA 19390
a branch of the YMCA of Greater Brandywine

Questions? Contact:
Kirstan Dolinger at
kdolinger@ymcagbw.org
610-869-9622, ext. 2548

Valid through 2/28


